	ITINERARY TEMPLATE

	

	Destination: New York City, USA

	Purpose of Travel: Sightseeing and cultural experience

	
	
	

	Day
	Time
	Activities To Do

	1
	9 AM
11 AM
1 PM

	Arrive at JFK Airport
Check-in at hotel
Lunch at Katz’s Delicatessen and explore Times Square


	
	
	

	Day
	Time
	Activities To Do

	2
	8 AM
9 AM
12 PM
	Breakfast at hotel
Visit The Met Museum
Lunch and walk around Central Park

	
	
	

	Day
	Time
	Activities To Do

	3
	9 AM
10 AM
1 PM
7 PM
	Breakfast at hotel
Shopping at Fifth Avenue
Lunch at Bryant Park
Broadway Show

	
	
	

	Day
	Time
	Activities To Do
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	Day
	Time
	Activities To Do
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